2024 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event 1 TRENTON CHRISTIANCY SINGLES - 219 Entries

In State

ST SQ ATA#

Champion
NE 14.4

NE 16.3
NE 32.1
NE 34.2
NE 41.1
NE 44.1
NE 46.4

2111488
2074101
8802399
1314960
9404168
1314819
9405329

Runnerup+
NE 44.1

AAA
NE 32.1

AA

1314819

8802399

NE 19.3
A

NE 13.1
NE 34.1

B
NE 39.4

C
NE 45.3

D
NE 1.2

JR
NE 14.4

NE 16.3

1940063

9503734
1213322

9002150

2308498

0924135

2111488
2074101

Tuesday 09 July 2024

NAME

Kohen W. Burda
Zach A. Hennecke
Richard Marshall Jr
Dagen J. Voigtman
Brian K. Kasuske
Trenton Christiancy
Randy K. Bartling

Trenton Christiancy

Richard Marshall Jr

Michael Day

Doug D. Motis
Austin M. Voigtman

David W. Hogsett

Brecken M. Niemeyer

Jim Hannum

Kohen W. Burda
Zach A. Hennecke

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

JR
JR

SuUBV

SRVT

JR

SJ

SRVT

JR
JR

AA
AA
AAA
AAA
AA
AA
AA

AA

AA
AA

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100

99

99
99

99

C/O 24

C/O 24

C/O 24

C/O 25-24 CHAMP
C/O 22

C/O 25-23

C/O 20

RUNNER UP

WINNER

WINNER

C/O 23 WINNER
C/O 21

WINNER

97 WINNER

98

WINNER

100 CHAMPION
100 C/O
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2024 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT

Event 1 TRENTON CHRISTIANCY SINGLES - 219 Entries

In State

ST SQ

JRG
NE 49.1

LD1
NE 22.4

LD2
NE 17.5

SJ
NE 43.1

SRVT
NE 46.4

SUBV
NE 41.1

VT
NE 44.5

ATA#

1516062

1621898

1859527

2307417

9405329

9404168

1626634

Tuesday 09 July 2024

NAME

Bryce M. Mcgill

Jade E. Chapman

Michelle A. Schulte

George A. Lee

Randy K. Bartling

Brian K. Kasuske

Douglas L. Kucera

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

JRG AA
LD1 AA
LD2 D
SJ AAA
SRVT AA
SuUBV AA
VT A

99 CHAMPION

99 CHAMPION

91 CHAMPION

99 CHAMPION

100 CHAMPION

100 CHAMPION

99 CHAMPION
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2024 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event 1 TRENTON CHRISTIANCY SINGLES - 219 Entries
Out of State

ST

Champion

AR
OH
SD
TX
OK

Runnerup+

SQ

31.3
33.2
35.4
37.5
40.3

ATA#

1857988
1113128
4903250
0113558
2111901

TX 37.5 0113558
AAA

OK 23.4 9305277

AA
Wi

ND

A
Wi

Wi
MO
OK

B
KS

KS

C
ND

D
KS

JR
AR

JRG

LD1

OH

18.1
31.2

17.3
18.2
34.3
52.1

4.2
24.1

37.4

30.3

31.3

33.2

0514109
1410586

1114137
1858919
9002375
9401095

8002153
0811048

1626236

2012085

1857988

1113128

Tuesday 09 July 2024

NAME

Gilbert W. Palmer
Elaina Mccarthy
Bob Felber
Damian Giles
Layton W. Freas

Damian Giles

Patrick Stacey

Larry A. Heinrichs
Gabby A. Fischer

Brent V. Heikkinen
Harley Heinrichs
Jack L. Morris
David Bacon I

Toube Gale
Sheldon R. Cope

Jason L. Fischer

Kevin M. Maloan

Gilbert W. Palmer
NONE

Elaina Mccarthy

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

JR
LD1
SRVT

JRG

LD1

SRVT
SUBV

SUBV

SUBV

JR

LD1

AAA

AAA

AA

> > > >

AA

100
100
100
100
100

100

99

99
99

97
97
97
97

96
96

C/O 24

C/O 24

C/O 50

C/O 25-23

C/O 75 CHAMPION

RUNNER UP

WINNER

C/O 21
C/O 24 WINNER

C/O 24 WINNER
C/O 22
C/O 22
C/O 23

C/O
C/O 22 WINNER

94 WINNER

92 WINNER

100

100

CHAMPION

CHAMPION
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2024 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event 1 TRENTON CHRISTIANCY SINGLES - 219 Entries
Out of State

ST SQ

LD2
KS 4.3

MS 31.4

SJ
SD 3.3

SRVT
SD 354

SUBV
MS 31.5

KS 32.4

VT
OK 23.3

ATA#

2000261
0110887

2215657

4903250

0613834
8401929

4100924

Tuesday 09 July 2024

NAME

Juania J. Gale
Joy Hollis

Charles J. Gabel

Bob Felber

Tex Hollis
Donald E. Budd

Ron Bliss

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

LD2
LD2

SJ

SRVT

SUBV
SUBV

VT

D 87 C/O
D 87 C/O 22 CHAMPION

C 92 CHAMPION

AAA 100 CHAMPION

A 98 C/O 20

AA 98 C/O 25 CHAMPION

AA 99 CHAMPION
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2024 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event 2 NOAH HELMINK HANDICAP - 212 Entries

In State

ST SQ ATA#

Champion

NE 24.2 1314960

Runnerup+
NE 15.1

(19 - 20.5)
NE 6.3

(21 - 23.5)
NE 6.5

(24 - 26.5)
NE 43.4

(27.0)
NE 25.5
NE 48.3

JR
NE 35.1

JRG
NE 354

LD1
NE 14.3

LD2
NE 38.4

SJ
NE 7.4

SRVT
NE 34.3

SUBV
NE 17.3

VT
NE 39.2

9803338

2308545

2301270

2307417

9503734
0110070

1939574

0922487

2213451

1859527

2307173

9100797

0512722

1626634

Tuesday 09 July 2024

NAME

Dagen J. Voigtman

Jason L. Krause

Owen M. Gillming

Jonathan S. Bruner

George A. Lee

Doug D. Motis
Dustin R. Klein

Gavin J. Kuck

Jarrett A. Carlisle

Carly A. Uffelman

Michelle A. Schulte

Bruin M. Fuxa

Martin E. Hockemeier

Fadi Tanbouza

Douglas L. Kucera

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

SJ

SJ

JR

JRG

LD1

LD2

SJ

SRVT

SuUBV

VT

27.0

27.0

19.0

21.5

25.5

27.0
27.0

27.0

27.0

19.0

19.0

23.0

24.0

22.0

24.0

98

97

95

95

95

96
96

97

94

94

87

96

97

94

97

CHAMPION

RUNNER UP

WINNER

WINNER

WINNER

S/O 21

S/O 22 WINNER

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION
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2024 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event 2 NOAH HELMINK HANDICAP - 212 Entries
Out of State

ST SQ

Champion

IA 7.5

Runnerup+

OH 15.2
ND 18.3
MO 33.3

(19 - 20.5)

KS 27.3
ND 27.5

(21 - 23.5)

MO 16.5

(24 - 26.5)

ND 18.3

(27.0)
OH 15.2

JR
OK 30.5

JRG
OK 30.3

LD1
OK 21.5

LD2
MS 36.1

SJ
SD 3.3

SRVT
AZ 21.1

SUBV
KS 4.4

KS 18.2
MT 23.5

VT
A 21.2

ATA#

8203924

1113128
1410586
2215927

2019700
1775729

0216527

1410586

1113128

1856857

2111901

1854803

0110887

2215657

5517840

8401929
9302986
3221415

8303883

Tuesday 09 July 2024

NAME

Leland Kaufmann

Elaina Mccarthy
Gabby A. Fischer
Justin C. Ballantyne

James D. Spaulding
Maddie Fischer

David A. Sutton

Gabby A. Fischer

Elaina Mccarthy

Dakota L. Sliger

Layton W. Freas

Kya D. Funkhouser

Joy Hollis

Charles J. Gabel

Gerry Williams

Donald E. Budd
Jeff L. Cuer
Jeff Wagner

Frank Sick

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

VT

LD1
LD1

SRVT
LD1

LD1

LD1

JR

JRG

LD1

LD2

SJ

SRVT

SuUBV
SuUBV
SUBV

VT

23.5

27.0
26.0
25.5

20.0
20.5

22.0

26.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

23.5

20.0

27.0

27.0
27.0
27.0

27.0

96 CHAMPION

93
93
93

86
86

S/O FORFEIT
S/O 21
S/O 22 RUNNER UP

S/O FORFEIT
S/O WINNER

87 WINNER

93 WINNER

93

92

90

94

81

88

91

91
91
91

93

WINNER

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

S/O FORFEIT
S/O CHAMPION
S/O FORFEIT

CHAMPION
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2024 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event 3 RANDY BARTLING DOUBLES - 185 Entries

In State

ST SQ ATA # NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE

Champion

NE 6.2 1314960 Dagen J. Voigtman AAA 100 C/O 47-47

NE 19.3 1940063 Michael Day JR AA 100 C/O 47-48 CHAMP
Runnerup+

NE 6.2 1314960 Dagen J. Voigtman AAA 100 RUNNER UP
AAA

NE 4.1 8802399 Richard Marshall Jr AAA 98 C/O 48

NE 4.2 1013959 Ryan T. Glow AAA 98 C/O 49 WINNER
NE 5.1 9803338 Jason L. Krause AAA 98 C/O 37

AA

NE 6.5 1213324  Connor J. Voigtman AA 95 C/O49 WINNER
NE 35.1 1939574 Gavin J. Kuck JR AA 95 C/O 47

A

NE 29.4 2111488 Kohen W. Burda JR A 95 C/O 48 WINNER
NE 37.3 0110070 Dustin R. Klein A 95 C/O 44

NE 42.1 1516062 Bryce M. Mcgill JRG A 95 CJ/O 47

B

NE 215 2307108 Barrett Debrie SJ B 95 WINNER

C

NE 25.1 3218900 John Skallberg C 90 C/O WINNER
NE 29.2 1627767 Landen S. Nowak JR C 90 C/O FORFEIT

D

NE 21.1 1939668 Makin R. Girmus JR D 92 WINNER

SJ

NE 16.3 2213781 Britton Petersen SJ B 96 CHAMPION

JR

NE 29.3 2074146 Kahne Kenneth Packer JR AA 97 CHAMPION
JRG

NE 31.4 1419291 Nathan E. Schulte JRG AA 96 C/O 47

NE 35.4 (0922487 Jarrett A. Catrlisle JRG AA 96 C/O 48 CHAMPION
LD1

NE 37.4 0815246 Morgan R. Mavis LD1 C 92 CHAMPION

LD2

NE 31.3 1859527 Michelle A. Schulte LD2 D 60 CHAMPION

Tuesday 09 July 2024 Page 1 of 3



2024 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event 3 RANDY BARTLING DOUBLES - 185 Entries

In State
ST SQ ATA#

SRVT
NE 34.3 8706786

SUBV
NE 28.5 9914837

VT
NE 18.3 8202852

NE 34.2 0515892

Tuesday 09 July 2024

NAME

Michael R. Abbott

Jon A. Marsh

Stanley G. Welte
Larry R. Larson

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

SRVT B 93 CHAMPION
SUBV A 90 CHAMPION
VT AA 91 C/O 46 CHAMPION
VT B 91 CJ/O 40
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2024 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event 3 RANDY BARTLING DOUBLES - 185 Entries
Out of State

ST SQ ATA # NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
Champion

AR 3.3 1857988  Gilbert W. Palmer JR AA 97 CHAMPION
Runnerup+

OK 10.4 9305277  Patrick Stacey AAA 96 RUNNER UP
AA

IA- 5.3 9605016 Bradley A. Gray AA 95 WINNER
A

OK 41.3 2212769 Tad W. Nicholson A 94 WINNER

B

MS 3.5 0613834 Tex Hollis SUBV B 92 WINNER

C

MO 32.4 0216527 David A. Sutton C 90 WINNER

D

CO 16.4 2301209 Brent Loschen VT D 79 C/O 37-36
WI 32.3 1858919 Harley Heinrichs D 79 C/O 37-40 WINNER
SJ

IA- 11.5 2072462 Ella Vorthmann SJ D 78 CHAMPION
JR

OK 245 1856857 Dakota L. Sliger JR A 90 CHAMPION
JRG

OK 24.3 2111901 Layton W. Freas JRG B 92 CHAMPION
LD1

OK 10.5 1854803 Kya D. Funkhouser LD1 AAA 94 CHAMPION
LD2

MS 3.4 0110887  Joy Hollis LD2 D 79 CHAMPION
SRVT

AZ 10.1 5517840  Gerry Williams SRVT A 89 CHAMPION
SUBV

MT 12.5 3221415 Jeff Wagner SUBV  AA 96 CHAMPION
VT

OK 10.3 4100924 Ron Bliss VT AA 95 CHAMPION
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